PIVOT DOORS
VERPAN is a family owned company. We produce Entrance doors as
well as door panels and interior doors. Our products are widely spread
around the world.
Your entrance door at a glance
Entrance door is not only an element you need, it’s the element that
defines you.
It’s the element that defines your personality, your love and your concern

EXI-705
Key Protecτιοn
EXI-704
Keyboard
opening system
EXX-403
Fingercan
opening system
EXX-401
Bluethooth
opening system
EXX-402
EXL-V175
Round Handle on sash
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V175.30.400 400
V175.30.600 600
V175.30.800 800
V175.30.1000 1000
V175.30.1200 1200
V175.30.1400 1400
V175.30.1600 1600
V175.30.1800 1800
EXL-V145
Αrched Handle
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V145.80.500 500
V145.80.800 800
V145.80.1000 1000
V145.80.1200 1200
V145.80.1400 1400
EXL-V170
Round Handle on panel
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V170.40.400 400
V170.40.600 600
V170.40.800 800
V170.40.1000 1000
V170.40.1200 1200
V170.40.1400 1400
V170.40.1600 1600
V170.40.1800 1800
EXL-V235
Angular Handle on sash
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V235.50.400 400
V235.50.600 600
V235.50.800 800
V235.50.1000 1000
V235.50.1200 1200
V235.50.1400 1400
V235.50.1600 1600
V235.50.1800 1800
EXL-V440
Angular Handle on panel
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V440.60.400 400
V440.60.600 600
V440.60.800 800
V440.60.1000 1000
V440.60.1200 1200
V440.60.1400 1400
V440.60.1600 1600
V440.60.1800 1800
EXL-V90 / V90F
(FINGERPRINT)
ΚΩΔ / CODE L (mm)
V90 400